

Tariff for 2026**Open 27 March to 11 October**

<u>Site Fees - per night</u>	<u>HIGH</u>	<u>LOW</u>
Pitch - Caravan, Tent or Motorhome (includes awning)	£25.00	£19.00
Person - 5 years and over	£5.00	£5.00
Pup tent or Gazebo - subject to space	£5.00	£5.00
Dogs - per dog (on lead)	£2.00	£2.00
Extra Car/Boat on car park	£2.00	£2.00
Day visitor	£2.00	£2.00
 <u>Dates :-</u>		
	<u>HIGH</u>	<u>LOW</u>
	27 March - 11 April	12 April - 30 April
	01 May - 03 May	04 May - 21 May
	22 May - 30 May	31 May - 02 July
	03 July - 30 August	31 August - 10 October

<u>Storage / Parking services</u>	<u>Monthly</u>	<u>Paid In advance</u>
Summer (01Apr - 30Sep)	£115.00	£460.00
Winter (01Oct - 31Mar)	£65.00	£260.00
Annual (01Apr - 31Mar)	n/a	£655.00

Tow out fee - £10

Tow out fee applies when giving less than 72 hours notice to move your caravan from our compound.

Tow out fee also applies if you are not staying at Leacroft for at least two nights.

If your caravan is not conventional UK layout (door on nearside) please advise at time of enquiry/booking.

No customer access to storage compound.

Short term storage available at £10.00 per night.

Seasonal pitches £2715 to £3390 - Please call us for more information.

The above prices include VAT at current rates - VAT No:- 634 5859 11